Place Name

1 Moore Demetrium
2 Milner Sage

3 Grimsley Jay

4 Floyd Zane

5 Anderson G.B.
6 Wilson Chance
7 Williams Connor
8 Ayala Dylan

9 Crane Colton

10  Cummings Seth
11 Qemali Anthony
12 Haymons Dalton
13 Sofield Drew

14  Furlow Timothy
15  Dixon JD

16 Harry Word

17  Gatnett Elayan
18  Sawyer Mullis

-
©

Blair Moore

TFS Farm 3k Course Legacy List (9.10.2019) NEW Course Started 9/10/19

Boys <14:00

School

athens Christian
Prince Ave
Towns Co
Towns Co
Rabun Co
Summit

Towns Co
White County
Rabun Co
athens Christian
Summit

athens Christian
Towns Co
Prince Ave
ACS

Rabun Co
Prince Ave
Commerce
Tallulah Falls

Time

10:38.10
11:52.81
12:34.92
12:43.17
12:45.67
12:52.35
12:52.71
12:55.47
12:58.78
13:03.18
13:07.75
13:08.52
13:11.77
13:13.19
13:23.58
13:25.81
13:40.29
13:50.48
13:58.96

Date
9/10/2019
9/10/2019

9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019 8

Grade

Place Name

© 00 N O g WN -

Clodagh O'Bryant
Jenna Chesser
Jada Palumbo
Lucy Hood
Mckinley Smith
vy Tolbert

Josie Chesser
Francis Kelley
Georgia Mattis

Girls <15:00

School

White Co
Tallulah Falls
White Co
Rabun Co
Athens Christian
Commerce
Tallulah Falls
Prince Ave.
Rabun Gap

Time

12:00.23
13:21.32
13:33.52
13:38.80
13:41.74
13:51.58
14:20.20
14:35.62
14:43.51

Date
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019

Grade
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Tallulah Falls School Middle School Cross Country
TFS Farm OLD SWITCHBACK 3k Course Legacy List

Name

Nathan Smith
Chris Geiger
Guy Gober

Drew Beedle
Charlie Kingree
Caleb Griffis
Trey Friesel

Ben Fisher
Samual Wood
Jason Liu

Griffin Green
Jacob Cereneche
Jason Brown
Brian Koonts
Ervin Diaz
Joseph Woodland
Austin Hendricks
Jonathan Crisp
Cesar Colex
Colton Hicks
Sage Milner
Grayson Carver
Chris Swars
Dylan Walker
Garrett Mixon
John Nichols
Collin Kelly
Zacheriah Rivera
Colton Taylor
Keith Cook
Shepherd Roland
Hayden Johnson
McKay Alexander
Shrek Wang
Vinny Williams
Brit Shaw

Ethan Wanner
Chris Richard
Corbin Henderson
Jackson Kingree
Wade Blackburn
Levi Holland
Jeremy Nash
Anthony Qemeli
Nathan Miller

10/2/2018

School
Una/ACS
Tallulah Falls
Rabun Co
ACS

Summit
Tallulah Falls
Tam Sal
Tallulah Falls
Towns Co
Rab Gap
Summit

ACS

Towns Co
Summit

Rab Co

Tam Sal

Tam Sal
Summit
Summit
Tallulah Falls
Prince Ave
Rab Co
Tallulah Falls
Rab Gap
ACS

Tallulah Falls
Tallulah Falls
ACS

Summit
Towns Co
Tallulah Falls
Tallulah Falls
Tam Sal
Tallulah Falls
Rabun Co
Tallulah Falls
Tallulah Falls
Summit
Towns Co
Summit
Summit

ACS

Rab Gap
Summit

Rab Gap

<14:00

Time
11:20.89
11:29.66
11:46.41
11:48.04
11:49.12

11:53

11:59
11:59.72

12:00

12:03
12:06.03
12:06.87
12:07.05
12:07.68

12:08

12:08
12:11.09
12:11.55
12:11.89
12:13.57
12:14.27
12:21.65

12:26

12:28
12:28.82
12:29.80
12:31.58
12:31.67

12:32

12:34
12:35.03
12:36.92

12:40

12:44
12:47.52
12:48.31

12:49

12:50

12:51

12:54

12:56
12:58.40

12:59
13:04.55

13:07

MS BOYS

Date
9/11/2018
9/15/2015
9/16/2014
9/11/2018
10/7/2016
10/3/2014
9/17/2013
10/7/2016
9/17/2013
10/3/2014
10/7/2016
9/11/2018
9/16/2014
10/7/2016
9/20/2012
10/3/2014
10/3/2014
10/3/2014
10/3/2014
10/2/2018
9/11/2018
9/13/2016
9/17/2013
9/20/2012
9/11/2018
9/15/2015
10/7/2016
9/11/2018
10/3/2014
9/17/2013
10/7/2016
9/15/2015
10/4/2013
10/6/2017
9/16/2014
10/2/2018
10/6/2017
9/20/2012
9/17/2013
10/3/2014
10/3/2014
9/11/2018
10/4/2013
10/2/2018
10/4/2013

Grade

oo 00 O
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46
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
82
84
85
86
87
88

Benito Morales
Will Sadlon
Dylan Campbell
Evan Smith

G.B. Anderson
Max Teems
Lawson Shuler
Eli Sims

Aaron Hughes
Jacob Pressler
Josh Graham
Jason Sang
Dalton Haymans
Nick Stelmack
Jacob Mishio
Austin Hendrick
Bryan Cope
Wade Blackburn
Cayden Matthews
Cooper Olin
Noah Cortese
Newton Khauvsongse
Will Seaman
Timothy Furlow
Noe Correa
Tyler Farmer
Luke Atwood
Tyler Popham
Rodrigo Roa
Caleb Carter
Grant Hames
Thomas Bartholf
Jay Reece
Treven Reynolds
Hunter Weyrich
Harrison Meyer
Graham Jump
Ben Griswold
Lincoln Hall
Gatnett Elayan
William Johnson
Jesse Gulle
Jason Kingree

Summit

Rab Gap
Tam Sal

Tam Sal

Rab Co
Tallulah Falls
Rab Co
Tallulah Falls
Tallulah Falls
Summit
Tallulah Falls
Tallulah Falls
ACS

Tallulah Falls
Tam Sal

Tam Sal
Tallulah Falls
Tam Sal
Commerce
Tam Sal

ACS

Rab Gap
Tallulah Falls
Prince Ave
Rab Co
Tallulah Falls
Tallulah Falls
Tallulah Falls
Tallulah Falls
Tallulah Falls
Tallulah Falls
Tallulah Falls
Rab Gap
Prince Ave
Tallulah Falls
Rab Gap

Rab Gap
Tallulah Falls
Tallulah Falls
Prince Ave
Prince Ave
Tallulah Falls
Summit

13:09.09
13:11
13:11

13:14.05

13:14.36

13:14.75

13:16.20

13:16.38
13:16
13:18
13:19
13:20

13:22.62

13:25.45

13:25.68

13:29.36

13:29.89

13:30.09

13:30.92
13:34

13:35.86
13:36

13:36.03

13:36.56
13:39

13:39.69
13:40

13:41.06

13:41.32

13:42.11
13:43

13:44.01
13:45

13:45.70

13:46.75
13:47
13:49
13:49

13:52.64

13:52.95

13:55.98
13:56
13:58

10/7/2016
10/5/2012
10/4/2013
10/4/2013
9/11/2018
10/4/2013
9/13/2016
10/7/2016
10/4/2013
10/3/2014
10/6/2017
10/6/2017
9/11/2018
10/3/2014
10/3/2014
9/16/2014
10/2/2018
9/16/2014
9/11/2018
9/17/2013
9/11/2018
10/6/2017
10/2/2018
9/11/2018
9/17/2013
10/7/2016
10/6/2017
10/7/2016
9/15/2015
9/15/2015
10/4/2013
9/15/2015
10/5/2012
9/11/2018
9/15/2015
10/5/2012
9/20/2012
10/4/2013
10/2/2018
9/11/2018
9/11/2018
10/4/2013
10/4/2013

00 00 ~NO0~N OO
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Tallulah Falls School Middle School Cross Country
TFS Farm OLD SWITCHBACK 3k Course Leqgacy List

Name

Molly Meeks

Kylee Hamby
Georgia Stockton
Adisyn Westendorf
Addie Westendorf
Carly Haban

Maddie Grace Drummonds

Julia Ealer

Brooke Barrett
Laken Stiles
Madeline Bowser
Hanna Cannon
Alisha Zhang
Beatrice Bryson
Perry Gresham
Lucy Alexander
Brooke Hendricks
Julianne Shirley
Hannah Whitehead
KellyRae Alexander
Arina Bradshaw
Lexie Bailey
Amaranta Meljardo
Carolina Dominguez
Amaranta Meljardo
Esthefany Garcia
Keira Sheffield
Maddie Thomas
Sarah Panico
Sophia Kahwach
Ashlyn Smith
Carolyn Roemer
Lauren Barnes
Sammy Hartman
Taralee Arrowood
Tori Anderson
Hayagen James
Mary Beth Smith
Ellie Weatherly
Sophie Alexander
Abbie Doerter

vy Tolbert

Jordan Haben
Kristen Nabors
Molly Wright
Delaney Webb
Lucy Hood

Kaitlyn Ward

Olive Knops

Rlley Conner

10/2/2018

School
Prince Ave.
Tam Sal

Rab Co
Summit
Summit

Rab Co
Summit
Highlands
Towns Co
Rab Co

Rab Co

Rab Co

Rab Gap
Summit
Tallulah Falls
Tallulah Falls
Rab Co
Tallulah Falls
Towns Co
Tam Sal
Towns Co
Rab Co

Rab Co

Rab Co

Rab Co

Rab Co
Commerce
Towns Co
Rab Co
Tallulah Falls
Prince Ave.
Rab Gap

Rab Co
Tallulah Falls
Towns Co
Towns Co
Tallulah Falls
Tam Sal

Rab Gap
Tallulah Falls
Summit
Commerce
Rab Co

Tam Sal

Rab Co

Rab Co

Rab Co
Prince Ave.
Summit
Summit

<15:00

Time
11:52.76
12:23
12:30.78
12:35
12:37.00
12:40.41
12:41:92
12:44.29
12:45
13:05.41
13:14
13:18.35
13:20
13:23.00
13:24
13:24
13:26.03
13:28
13:31
13:35
13:38.69
13:42
13:44.07
13:44.16
13:44.16
13:45
13:47.20
13:49
13:51
13:55
13:59.41
14:01
14:03.57
14:03
14:06
14:09
14:10.65
14:12
14:13
14:17.18
14:17
14:17.76
14:18
14:22
14:22.50
14:22.81
14:23.01
14:23.09
14:23.52
14:24.00

MS GIRLS

Date
9/11/2018
9/17/2013
9/16/2014
10/6/2017
10/2/2018
9/13/2016
9/15/2015
9/15/2015
9/17/2013
9/15/2015
9/17/2013
9/15/2015
10/6/2017
10/2/2018
10/4/2013
10/6/2017
9/16/2014
10/6/2017
9/17/2013
9/17/2013
9/16/2014
9/17/2013
9/16/2014
9/15/2015
9/15/2015
9/17/2013
9/11/2018
9/17/2013
9/20/2012
9/17/2013
9/11/2018
10/4/2013
9/13/2016
10/6/2017
9/17/2013
9/17/2013
10/2/2018
10/3/2014
10/7/2017
9/15/2015
10/6/2017
9/11/2018
9/20/2012
10/3/2014
9/11/2018
9/11/2018
9/11/2018
9/11/2018
10/2/2018
10/2/2018

Grade



50

53
54
55
56
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Piper Wright
Julia Raybon
Emma Barron
Caitlin Tingen
Kate Trotter
Julia Ann Shiver
Molly Mitchell
Sarah Edwards
Chloe Crawford
Adriana Morales
Sarah Beatty
Anna Johnson
Laurel Smith
Bella Branham
Daisy Rios
Kinsley Bowen
Leonela Frias
Morgan Brannen
Ashlyn Dilworth
Janae Steill
Anna Cannon
Lauren Barnes
Emma Jackson
Anabelle Leonard
Christin Jarrard
Mabel Kennedy

Rab Co
Tallulah Falls
Tallulah Falls
Summit
Tallulah Falls
Prince Ave.
Tallulah Falls
Tallulah Falls
Summit
Summit
Summit
Summit
Tallulah Falls
Summit

Rab Co
Prince Ave.
Rab Co
Summit

ACS

Rab Co

Rab Co

Rab Co
Tallulah Falls
Summit

Rab Co
Summit

14:24
14:25
14:25.74
14:26
14:26.02
14:26.58
14:27.00
14:27
14:28.00
14:28
14:29.00
14:30.00
14:31
14:33.42
14:38
14:38.28
14:39.68
14:39
14:41.30
14:49.45
14:52.27
14:52.54
14:53.58
14:54.83
14:54.95
15:00.00

9/20/2012
10/4/2013
10/2/2018
10/6/2017
10/2/2018
9/11/2018
10/2/2018
10/3/2014
10/2/2018
10/3/2014
10/2/2018
10/2/2018
10/3/2014
10/7/2016
9/17/2013
9/11/2018
9/15/2015
10/6/2017
9/11/2018
9/16/2014
9/16/2014
9/15/2015
10/7/2016
10/2/2018
9/16/2014
10/2/2018

NN o oN
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Tallulah Falls School High School Cross Country
TFS Farm 5k Course Legacy List

9/12/2018

Name

Will Hatchett
Bobby Tucker
Miguel Lopez
Tyler Harkins

Guy Gober

Luke Gaddis
Conor Creedon
Noah Irwin

Ivan Martin

Robert Cranstom
Morgan Bishoff
Spencer Vitense
Caleb Shaw

Mark Stein

Dalton Shaw
Aaron Hughes
Cheney Westbrook
Chris Geiger
Logan Brock
Brandon Martin
Brian Gaddy

Alex Sosa

Ledell Garcia
Thomas Hotard
Jonathan Torres Cruz
Christopher Parada-Rubio
Donagelo Marshall
Bryan Lappert
Johnny Nunez
Kevin Berisko
Duncan Gotfredson
Jay Acker

River Duncan
Steven Corsanitti
Joshua lonashku
Shane Henderson
Austin Woodall
Daniel Ruiz

Justin Sylve
George Henry Ewers
John Wagner
Blake Fugel
Barrett McAree

School
Habersham
Mount View
Gainesville
Mount View
Rabun Co
Chestatee
Duluth
ACS
Chestatee
Shiloh

ACS

Shiloh
Mount View
Hebron
Morgan
Tall Falls
ACS

Tall Falls
Chestatee
Commerce
Winder
Gainesville
Shiloh
Habersham
Chestatee
Winder
Gainesville
Mount View
Gainesville
Morgan
Prov Chr
ACS

Steph Co
ACS
Winder
Mount View
Habersham
Gainesville
Shiloh
Gainesville
Gainesville
Hebron
Centennial

<21:00

Time
17:41.12
17:44.33
17:50.95
17:51.58
17:51.81
17:59.38
18:04.67
18:09.89
18:11.06
18:14.51

18:16.0
18:21.15
18:28.22
18:31.44
18:32.73
18:32.99

18:33.0
18:33.02
18:34.78
18:37.01
18:38.70
18:39.37
18:40.32
18:41.54
18:42.55
18:45.43
18:45.50
18:45.96
18:46.68
18:47.31
18:50.32

18:50.0
18:58.24

19:00.0
19:00.31
19:00.48
19:02.35
19:02.41
19:03.42
19:04.14
19:04.18
19:04.70
19:05.84

HS Boys

Date
9/26/2015
9/24/2016
10/16/2018
9/24/2016
9/11/2018
10/16/2018
9/23/2017
9/11/2018
10/21/2014
9/24/2016
9/28/2013
9/23/2017
9/24/2016
10/20/2015
9/24/2016
9/24/2016
10/17/2013
9/24/2016
10/21/2014
9/11/2018
10/16/2018
10/20/2015
9/26/2015
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/12/2018
9/24/2016
10/16/2018
9/24/2016
9/27/2014
10/17/2013
9/11/2018
10/17/2013
10/16/2018
9/24/2016
9/26/2015
10/16/2018
9/26/2015
10/16/2018
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/16/2018

Grade
11
12
12
12
12
10
11

10
12
12
11

10
11
9

12
11
10
12

11



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Christian Valencia
Will English
Andrew Kivett
Garrett Wilson
To. Sosbee

John Corbett
Samuel Hayes
Rito Ibarra
Tristen Powell
Zac Smith

Dhruv Gaur

Abdi Yusuf
Peyton Adkins
Migeule Lopez
Gage Giriffith
Alex Rountree
Hayes Kennedy
Nahum Mendoza
James Corsanitti
Jordan Black
Daniel Hollander
Connor Allen
Jose Garcia
Andrew Randazza
Robert Pelland
Andrew Duffie
Ben Glover
Caleb Griffis
Michael Weidner
Luke Carnazzo
Gavin Bass
Christopher Salgado
Michael Fabiano
Mani Reddy

Ben Whitin

Drew Calderon
Will McDonough
Will Paschal
Dominik Legader
Jean Gitinyiro
Wesley Warbington
Austin Erickson
Daniel Cannon
Will Grimsley
Austin Donaldson
Ifeanyi Ihezue
Erik Santiango

Shiloh
Duluth
Habersham
Mount View
Lakeview Acade
Habersham
ACS
Gainesville
Steph Co
Tall Falls
Lakeview Acade
Rab Gap
Prov Chr
Gainesville
Chestatee
Morgan
Lakeview Acade
Commerce
ACS

Steph Co
Mount View
Prov Chr
Gainesville
Prov Chr
Duluth

Prov Chr
Hebron

Tall Falls
Tall Falls
Duluth
Mount View
Shiloh
Hebron
Lakeview Acade
Steph Co
Shiloh

Rab Co
Morgan
Commerce
Gainesville
Hebron
Riverside
Gainesville
Tall Falls
Chestatee
Shiloh
Mount View

19:06.72
19:08.35
19:08.41
19:08.42
19:09.60
19:10.07
19:10.76
19:10.98
19:11
19:13.36
19:14.71
19:14.74
19:16.56
19:17.77
19:18.45
19:19.71
19:22.46
19:24.0
19:25.0
19:26.0
19:27.88
19:28.33
19:29.38
19:29.95
19:30.17
19:30.28
19:31.99
19:32.38
19:33.80
19:34.75
19:35.61
19:35.82
19:36.10
19:36.44
19:37.0
19:37.32
19:38.0
19:38.44
19:39.0
19:42.99
19:44.66
19:44.83
19:45.86
19:47.0
19:49.28
19:51.34
19:53.27

9/23/2017
9/23/2017
9/23/2017
9/24/2016
10/18/2016
9/26/2015
9/11/2018
10/20/2015
9/18/2013
9/11/2018
9/18/2016
9/26/2015
9/27/2014
10/20/2015
10/16/2018
9/23/2017
10/18/2016
10/17/2013
10/17/2013
9/24/2012
9/24/2016
9/27/2014
10/16/2018
9/27/2014
9/23/2017
9/27/2014
10/20/2015
9/24/2016
10/20/2015
9/23/2017
9/24/2016
9/24/2016
10/1/2015
10/18/2016
9/18/2013
9/23/2017
10/17/2013
9/23/2017
10/17/2013
10/16/2018
10/20/2015
10/16/2018
10/20/2015
9/24/2012
10/21/2014
9/23/2017
9/24/2016

12
12

12

12

12

12
10

12

10
11
12

12

10
12

11

11



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
106
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Mason Ayer
Taimoor Aslam
Dylan Walker
Daniel Endress
Daniel Chastain
Tyler Grimsley
Demarco Hernandez
Wesley Nicholson
Edwin Amaya

Zach Funk

Jose Amezcua
Brandon Potra
Jordan Hilsman
Brayden Lawson
Will Chastain
Frederick Jackson
Christopher Brown
Chandler Scoggins
Christopher Butler
Gavin Lee

Pablo Delao
Garrett Grater
Caleb Veihman
John Carter Cooper
Caleb Hall

Eduardo Casteneda
Jaron Stover

Jake Carmack
Grant Hames
James Blane

Noah Solomon
Demarco Perriman
Austin Black
Chathan Clouatre
Grey Bourlet
Jackson Macrudden
Kadrian King

Jose Verde
Orlando Stevens
Rafael Salazar
John Bradley
Nathan Woodland
Jackson Fredrick
Marcus Forrester
Zack Wolf

Jakeem Johnson
Chris Gresham

Winder
Shiloh
Rabun Gap
Prov Chr
Habersham
Towns Co
Commerce
Chestatee
Chestatee
Chestatee
Gainesville
Hebron
Morgan
Riverside
Habersham
Tall Falls
Riverside
Prov Chr
Madison
Gainesville
Shiloh
Chestatee
Fox Creek
Lakeview
Prov Chr
Gainesville
Habersham
Tall Falls
Tall Falls
Riverside
Shiloh
Shiloh
Commerce
Tall Falls
Tall Falls
ACS

Shiloh
Commerce
ACS

Steph Co
Commerce
Tall Falls
Stephens Co
Stephens Co
ACS
Madison
Centennial

19:53.30
19:54.72
19:55.88
19:56.32
19:56.89
19:57.25
19:57.54
19:58.51
19:59.12
19:59.17
19:59.97
20:02.55
20:03.14
20:03.90
20:04.28
20:07.05
20:07.05
20:07.78
20:08.39
20:08.89
20:08.94
20:09.49
20:09.51
20:12.47
20:12.99
20:13.82
20:15.35
20:16.0
20:16.41
20:18.50
20:19.07
20:19.85
20:20.31
20:21.07
20:22.96
20:23.16
20:23.65
20:23.91
20:24.10
20:24.0
20:25.00
20:26.04
20:26.22
20:26.42
20:27.0
20:27.71
20:30.10

10/16/2018
9/26/2015
9/26/2015
9/27/2014
9/23/2017

10/20/2015
9/11/2018

10/21/2014

10/16/2018

10/21/2014

10/16/2018

10/20/2015
9/24/2016

10/18/2016
9/23/2017

10/21/2014

10/16/2018
9/27/2014
9/19/2017

10/16/2018
9/26/2015

10/16/2018

10/20/2015

10/16/2018
9/27/2014

10/16/2018
9/24/2016

10/17/2013
9/26/2015

10/18/2016
9/26/2015
9/26/2015
9/13/2016
9/23/2017
9/23/2017
9/26/2015
9/24/2016

10/18/2016
9/26/2015
9/24/2012
9/11/2018

10/20/2015
9/19/2017
9/19/2017

10/17/2013
9/11/2018

10/16/2018

11

11

12

11
11
10

©

11

12



138
139
140
141
142
143
143
145
146
147
148
149
149
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Radim Horac
Cody Pace
Darius Smith
Matthew Finol
Austin Sumeral
Justin Reyes
Abe Billingsley
Orlando Stevens
Daniel Gallagher
John Jessup
Oliver Whitehead
Charley Garcia
Nathan Taylor
Liam King

Jordan Castenada
Macario Dominguez
Jay Ead

Trey Hudson
Zane Wolf

JJ Morris

Vitaly Knoop
John Paul Conley
Jake Hudson
Kevin Reardon
Hunter Braham
Blythe Smith
Mason Savage
Marcos Moreno-Wren
Thomas Mitchell
Aidan Loring
Taneil Knowles
Jose Rodriguez
Cooper Long
Aiden Ayala
Chase Bridges
Austin Cheynet
Ethan Holbrooks
Eric Baham
Jacob Purcell
Cameron Shreeram
Jael Heredia
Austin Garcia
Nick Bradley
Frankie Hayes
Seth Ward

Jones Harris
Josiah Zuno

Commerce
Morgan
Duluth
Duluth
Tam Sal
Gainesville
Rab Co
Riverside
Gainesville
Gainesville

Lakeview Acade

Rab Co
Rab Co
Towns Co
Habersham
Rab Co
Centennial
Gainesville
ACS
Commerce
Riverside
Habersham
Gainesville
Towns Co
Tall Falls
Towns Co
Madison
Gainesville
Towns Co
Rab Gap
Tall Falls
Commerce
Steph Co
Gainesville
Commerce
Morgan
Steph Co
Centennial
Winder
Lakeview
Commerce
Steph Co
Rab Co
Morgan
Prince Ave.
Lakeview
Centennial

20:30.27
20:30.37
20:31.62
20:32.01
20:32.13
20:32.25
20:32.25
20:32.29
20:32.80
20:33.77
20:34.72
20:35.0
20:35.0
20:35.67
20:36.56
20:38.0
20:38.46
20:39.49
20:39.67
20:39.81
20:40.46
20:40.60
20:41.17
20:41.33
20:42.0
20:43.82
20:44.06
20:44.36
20:44.63
22:44 .64
20:45.38
20:45.0
20:46.08
20:46.33
20:46.96
20:49.34
20:50.55
20:50.95
20:50.98
20:52.50
20:52.54
20:52.70
20:52.77
20:53.07
20:53.43
20:54.55
20:55.53

9/11/2018
9/24/2016
9/23/2017
9/23/2017
9/15/2015
10/20/2015
9/11/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/18/2016
9/24/2012
10/17/2013
10/16/2018
9/24/2016
10/17/2013
10/16/2018
10/20/2015
9/26/2015
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
9/23/2017
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
9/24/2012
10/16/2018
9/11/2018
10/16/2018
10/20/2015
9/13/2016
9/26/2015
10/17/2013
10/21/2014
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
9/24/2016
9/11/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
9/26/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
9/11/2018
9/24/2016
9/19/2017
10/16/2018
10/16/2018

11
12
10

12
11

12

10
11

12



185
186
187
188
189
190
191

Andrew Spray
Troy Broska
Tory Bryant
Cooper Lindsay
Adam Benefield
Gene Carbonell
Nathan Guyer

Steph Co
Steph Co
Riverside
Riverside
Gainesville
Fannin
Steph Co

20:56.0
20:56.95
20:56.98
20:58.07
20:58.39
20:58.92

21:00.0

9/24/2012
9/11/2018
10/18/2016
10/16/2018
10/20/2015
9/24/2016
10/17/2013

10
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Tallulah Falls School High School Cross Country
TFS Farm 5k Course Legacy List

9/12/2018

Name

Lindsey Grater
Gabby Cortese
Alexis Cater

Chloe Hetherington
Sally Woerner
Tanner Guest
Deanna Lewis
Gracie Traux
Hannah Whitehead
Maddie Howe
Ashley Thompson
Georgia Stockton
Alyssa Hawkins
Isabelle Du Plessis
Abbie Cliché

Kate Massey
Miranda Taylor
Perry Gresham
Emily Swanigan
Amanda Jackson
Ansley Vardeman
Merrie Barnett
Anna Huntington
Mckenna Graham
Valeria Angel
Mckenna Taylor
Tori McKelvey
Linden Pederson
Gahyun Kim
Elizabeth Buchanan
Hanna Cannon
Anna Armfield
Ashley Sosa

Mary Kaitlin Hocker
Danielle Hodges
Vanessa Mosley
Rowan Irons
Elizabeth Gunter
Laken Stiles
Maybell Moran
Olivia Shiver
Nicole Smith
Taylor Noggle
Megan Strickland
Lily Williams

School
Chestatee
ACS
Mount View
Mount View
Rab Co
ACS
Steph Co
Centennial
Towns Co
Hebron
Gainesville
Rab Co
Hebron
Centennial
Chestatee
Commerce
Hebron
Tall Falls
Prov Chr
Hebron
Towns Co
Chestatee
Prov Chr
Chestatee
Duluth
Hebron
Prov Chr
Tall Falls
Mount View
Centennial
Rab Co
Rab Gap
Gainesville
Lakeview
Centennial
Shiloh
Shiloh
ACS

Rab Co
Gainesville
Prince Ave.
Hebron
ACS
Centennial
Centennial

< 26:00

Time
20:50.00
20:50.0
21:19.06
21:23.17
21:32.0
21:35.47
21:43.0
21:44.70
21:54.16
21:54.20
21:57.43
22:04.96
22:12.29
22:15.48
22:22.11
22:25.40
22:30.20
22:34.34
22:34.36
22:38.34
22:47.0
22:48.56
22:50.29
22:58.56
22:58.96
23:00.04
23:00.32
23:00.91
23:06.35
23:08.03
23:12.10
23:12.56
23:15.49
23:16.59
23:17.80
23:22.30
23:22.90
23:24.0
23:25.65
23:28.99
23:32.03
23:35.46
23:38.0
23:43.15
23:44.57

HS Girls

Date
10/21/2014
9/28/2013
9/24/2016
9/24/2016
9/18/2013
9/26/2015
9/18/2013
10/16/2018
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/16/2018
9/26/2015
10/20/2015
10/16/2018
10/21/2014
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
9/15/2015
9/27/2014
10/20/2015
10/17/2013
10/21/2014
9/27/2014
10/16/2018
9/23/2017
10/20/2015
9/27/2014
10/21/2014
9/26/2016
10/16/2018
10/18/2016
9/13/2016
10/16/2018
9/26/2015
10/16/2018
9/26/2016
9/24/2016
9/28/2013
9/13/2016
10/16/2018
9/19/2017
10/20/2015
9/28/2013
10/16/2018
10/16/2018

Grade
9
12
12
10

10

12

12

12
10

12

11
12
11

12



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Jackie Allen

Kate Holbrook
Karsen Bleckley
Samantha Lahey
Tori Johnson

Molly Gilbert
Genelle McNiff
Caroline Conner
Kylee Hambee
Taylor Cornett
Christin Bowring
Kate Allen

Tara Lee Arrowood
Jessie Pagett
Raelyn Sanders
Taylor Sturdivant
Dennis Gomez
Destiny Burns
Avery Miller
Amanda Flatt
Samantha Heflin
Mackenzie Clous
Katie McDonough
Jordan Gihl
Masha Grizhebovskaya
Brittany Webb
Sarah Buchanan
Maude Todd

Lucy Alexander
Sara Panico
Brooke Henricks
Amaranta Melgarejoy
Keren Palma
Alyssa Annarelli
Lindley Hawks
Madison Pierce
Charity Williams
Katya Kilmov
Lexie Wood
Samantha Rahinsky
Laura Spivey
Bailey Hooper
Andrea Wolfrey
Sameria Rivers
Taylor Marr

Jenny Montoya
Suraihya Sule
Hallie Reeves
Karisma Singh
Angeleek Rodriguez

Lakeview
Habersham
Rab Co
Centennial
Hebron
ACS

Mill Creek
Madison
Tam Sal
Towns Co
Duluth
Prov Chr
Towns Co
Morgan
Step Co
Gainesville
Chestatee
ACS
Habersham
Mount View
Hebron
ACS

Rab Co
Rab Co
Tall Falls
Commerce
Centennial
ACS

Tall Falls
Rab Co
Rab Co
Rab Co
ACS

Mount View
Madison
TSH

ACS
Centennial
ACS

Mill Creek
Mount View
Chestatee
Rab Co
Rab Gap
Mill Creek
Rab Gap
Shiloh

Rab Co

Mill Creek
Mill Creek

23:44.69
23:44.70
23:46.0
23:46.99
23:50.74
23:52.0
23:52.26
23:52.35
23:52.44
23:54.05
23:55.90
23:56.53
23:56.56
23:58.41
24:02.77
24:03.52
24:04.96
24:08.0
24:10.96
24:11.03
24:11.04
24:11.22
24:13.03
24:13.0
24:15.0
24:16.88
24:18.39
24:18.87
24:19.27
24:22.0
24:22.66
24:27.05
24:27.16
24:27.93
24:28.25
24:29.0
24:34.0
24:35.31
24:36.0
24:36.14
24:37.21
24:37.89
24:41.0
24:44.0
24:45.11
24:46.0
24:46.27
24:48.94
24:47.46
24:47.82

9/26/2015
9/24/2016
9/18/2013
10/16/2018
10/20/2015
9/28/2013
9/23/2017
9/11/2018
9/16/2014
9/13/2016
9/23/2017
9/27/2014
10/20/2015
9/24/2016
10/18/2016
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
9/28/2013
9/24/2016
9/24/2016
10/20/2015
9/11/2018
9/27/2014
9/28/2013
9/24/2012
10/18/2016
10/16/2018
9/26/2015
9/11/2018
9/28/2013
10/18/2016
9/26/2015
9/11/2018
9/24/2016
9/11/2018
9/18/2013
9/28/2013
10/16/2018
9/28/2013
9/23/2017
9/24/2016
10/21/2014
9/20/2012
9/28/2013
9/23/2017
9/28/2013

9/27/2014
9/23/2017
9/23/2017

11
10

10
11

10
12
12

11
11
11

S ©©

12

10

12

11

10

12

10

10
12



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Christiana Fletcher
Hannah White
Derin Akdeniz
Narah Landress
Maria Whitson
Alexandra Vela
Sophie Alexander
Bailey Curtis

Rubi Moreno

Layla Howard
Madeleine Tauber
Madison Davis
Michaela Polk

Kelly Rae Alexander

Ashley Dickerson
Madison Rodriguez
Maddie Pfeifer
Amberly McCorkle

Mary Ashley Easterwood

Brianna Christian
Jasmine Miranda
Caroline Croop
Anastasia Sheffield
Kate Sandberg
Madison Brown
Hannah Martin

Emma Kate Ledford

Tifrea Joycelyn
Emily Dickerson
Esthefany Garcia
Khayla Robinson
Kayla Adams
Jacklyn Bennet
Molly Perkins

Liz Swanigan
Lenin Mariche
Abbey Vaughn
Cameron Hawkins
Perla Duarte
Sophie Herrera
Sophie McLeod

Mount View
Mill Creek
Rab Gap
Habersham
Tall Falls
Mill Creek
Tall Falls
Mill Creek
Shiloh
ACS

Tall Falls
Lakeview
Mill Creek
Tam Sal
Rab Co
Commerce
Centennial
Mount View
Chestatee
Shiloh
Towns Co
Mill Creek
Commerce
Mount View
Elbert Co
Morgan
Towns Co
Mill Creek
Morgan
Rab Co
Shiloh
Step Co
ACS

Rab Co
Prov Chr
Centennial
ACS
Commerce
Chestatee
Tall Falls
Lakeview

24:51.59
24:51.81
24:52.22
24:53.26
24:55.65
24:56.04
24:57.27
24:58.68
25:07.51
25:08.0
25:13.52
25:14.07
25:14.20
25:14.43
25:14.76
25:18.61
25:18.93
25:22.09
25:23.79
25:23.84
25:24.92
25:25.67
25:27.09
25:31.59
25:32.36
25:36.02
25:36.36
25:37.34
25.37.41
25:39.38
25:39.57
25:42.26
25:44.0
25:46.44
25:46.48
25:46.72
25:50.17
25:54.0
25:54.76
25:57.63
25:59.14

9/24/2016
9/23/2017
9/19/2017
9/26/2015
10/16/2018
9/23/2017
10/18/2016
9/23/2017
9/23/2017
9/28/2013
10/21/2014
10/18/2016
9/23/2017
9/15/2015
10/18/2016
10/18/2016
10/16/2018
9/24/2016
10/21/2014
9/23/2017
10/20/2015
9/23/2017
9/11/2018
9/24/2016
10/16/2018
9/23/2017
10/18/2016
9/23/2017
9/24/2016
9/15/2015
9/26/2015
10/20/2015
9/28/2013
9/11/2018
9/27/2014
10/16/2018
9/11/2018
10/17/2013
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/18/2016

9

11
11

12
12

12
12
10

10
12

10

12

11

12

12
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Tallulah Falls School High School Cross Country

TFS Farm 5k Course Legacy List TFS HS Boys
9/12/2018

Name School Time Date Grade
Aaron Hughes TFS 18:32.99  9/26/2016 10
Chris Geiger TFS 18:33.02  9/26/2016 9
Zac Smith TFS 19:13.36  9/11/2018 12
Caleb Giriffis TFS 19:32.38  9/26/2016 10
Michael Weidner TFS 19:33.93  10/20/2015 12
Will Grimsley TFS 19:47.0 9/24/2012 11
Frederick Jackson TFS 20:07.05 10/21/2014 9
Jake Carmack TFS 20:16.0 9/28/2013 11
Grant Hames TFS 20:16.41 9/26/2015 10
Chathan Coulatre TFS 20:21.07  9/23/2017 9
Grey Bourlet TFS  20:22.96  9/23/2017 9
Nathan Woodland TFS 20:26.04 10/20/2015 9
Hunter Braham TFS 20:42.0 9/20/2012 9
Taneil Knowles TFS 20:45.38  9/26/2015 10
Cody Thomas TFS  21:04.34 10/20/2015 12
Max Teems TFS 21:07.95 10/21/2014 9
Caden Giriffis TFS 21:14.68 10/18/2016 9
John Luke Gallagher TFS 21:34.0 9/28/2013 10
John Nichols TFS 21:35.80 9/26/2016 9
Kale Corbett TFS 22:07.49  9/11/2018 10
Darren Fortner TFS 22:12.14  9/23/2017 10
Hayden Johnson TFS 22:13.93 10/20/2015 8
Will Jackson TFS 22:19.26  9/23/2017 11
Collin Kelly TFS 22:21.51 9/11/2018 10
Xing Fan TFS  22:29.33  9/26/2016 10
Jesse Gulle TFS 22:40.8 10/21/2014 9
Zi Wang TFS 22:42.49 10/16/2018 9
Matthew Justice TFS 22:51.14  9/23/2017 10
Ajani Knowles TFS  22:53.34 10/18/2016 9
Shepherd Roland TFS  22:56.19  9/23/2017 9
Ruiyuan Jack Zhang TFS 23:00.98 10/18/2016 9
Ben Griswold TFS 23:08.9 10/21/2014 9
Hoakun David Cheng TFS  23:11.43 10/18/2016 10



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Garrett Lane
Eli Sims

Chaz Mullis
Connor Brown
Lito Hilario
Will Hand
Patricio Casamitjana
Jiajun Pan
Avery Roland
Eric Liu
Zhiyuan Zhou
Ethan Wanner
Randy Shi
Sam Bond
Hagan Eubank
Minxing Si
Jason Jia
Yukun Fu

TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS

23:12.1
23:12.88
23:13.83

23:43.0

23:44.0

23:48.0
23:52.48
24:38.78
24:57.04
25:49.17
25:56.18
25:59.94
26:06.83

27:14.0
27:44 .35
29:44.91
32:33.80
34:14.26

9/27/2014
9/11/2018
9/11/2018
9/24/2012
9/24/2012
10/17/2013
10/20/2015
9/11/2018
9/23/2017
10/20/2015
9/11/2018
9/11/2018
9/13/2016
10/17/2013
9/23/2017
9/19/2017
10/18/2016
9/23/2017

11
10
10
10
12
12
9

10
11
9

10
9

10
11
9

10
11
9



Tallulah Falls School High School Cross Country

2333 ronils0®NoarGN -

W WWNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDNDDN
N - O O0Woo~NO O~ WDN-—-~O

TFS Farm 5k Course Legacy List TFS HS Girls
9/12/2018

Name School Time Date Grade
Perry Gresham TFS 22:34.34 9/15/2015 10
Linden Pederson TFS 23:00.91 10/21/2014 12
Masha Grizhebovskaya  TFS 24:15.0 9/24/2012 11
Lucy Alexander TFS 24:19.27 9/11/2018 9
Sophie Alexander TFS 24:57.27 10/18/2016 9
Madeleine Tauber TFS 25:13.52 10/21/2014 12
Maria Whitson TFS 25:49.58 9/11/2018 11
Sophie Herrera TFS 25:57.63 10/16/2018 9
Precious Mungin TFS 26:04.0 9/24/2012 12
Sarah Catherine Fordham TFS 26:37.26  9/19/2017 12
Anne Edwards TFS 26:45.11 9/26/2015 11
Sophie Burke TFS 27:03.86 9/26/2015 11
Karis Tatum TFS 27:14.90 10/16/2018 9
Elle Wood TFS 27:19.0 9/24/2012 12
Sarah Edwards TFS 27:31.76  9/11/2018 11
Rachel Nichols TFS 27:35.0 8/20/2012 10
Katherine Chen TFS 27:37.10 10/20/2015 9
Laurel Smith TFS 37:38.79 9/11/2018 11
Brittany Stein TFS 27:39.0 8/20/2012 9
Carlise Link TFS 27:51.6 10/21/2014 11
Reece Bates TFS 28:04.22 10/18/2016 11
Sunni Brett TFS 28:17.9 9/15/2015 11
Jenny Wang TFS 28:44.12 10/18/2016 11
Katrina Mo TFS 29:02.0 10/17/2013 11
Calli Brubeck TFS 29:16.0  8/20/2012 10
Kaylee Baker TFS 29:36.02 9/26/2015 11
Ella Stephens TFS 29:58.0 9/24/2012 10
Eva Fang TFS 30:32.00 9/24/2016 10
Sarah Spain TFS 32:14.0 8/20/2012 12
Jennifer Kulow TFS 33:18.45 10/21/2014 11
Abbie Smith TFS 34:41.23 9/16/2014 9
Simeone Freeman TFS 40:57.0 9/24/2012 11



TFS Farm COLLEGE XC Course Legacy List - Started Oct 17, 2017

Boys < 22:00
Place |Name Team Time Date

1 |Blanks, Graham Athens Academy 15:52.69 10/24/2019
2 |Tesfaye, Athanasius Loganville HS 16:53.71 10/15/2019
3 [Beinvenu, Mugisha Gainesville 17:01.11 10/17/2017
4  |Potts, Davis North Oconee 17:03.45 9/21/2019
5 |Prince, Evan Tallulah Falls 17:03.68 9/21/2019
6 |Gaddis, Luke Chestatee 17:11.04 10/15/2019
7 [Martin, Brandon Commerce 17:19.71 10/15/2019
8 |Howie, Mac Wesleyan 17:20.20 10/24/2019
9 |Amaya, Edwin Chestatee 17:23.07 10/17/2017
10 [Hotard, Thomas Habersham Central 17:32.00 9/10/2019
11 |[Hernandez, Demarco Commerce 17:37.84 10/15/2019
12 |Lopez, Miguel Gainesville 17:50.29 10/17/2017
13 |Sosa, Alex Gainesville 17:56.23 10/17/2017
14 |Greene, William Loganville HS 17:56.73 10/15/2019
15 |Ruiz, Daniel Gainesville 18:03.37 10/17/2017
16 [Gober, Guy Rabun County 18:05.11 10/17/2017
17 [Morris, JJ Commerce 18:09.05 10/15/2019
18 |Boyett, Brandon Loganville HS 18:11.03 10/15/2019
19 [Debow, Braden Wesleyan 18:13.95 10/24/2019
20 |Geiger, Chris Tallulah Falls 18:13.96 10/24/2019
21 | Orisini, Larry The Cottage School 18:14.03 10/15/2019
22 |Reyes, Jesus Chestatee 18:14.31 10/17/2017
23 |Torres Cruz, Jonathan Chestatee 18:14.63 10/15/2019
24 |Lair, Drew Pinecrest Academy 18:15.20 10/24/2019
25 |Sekowski, Austen Loganville HS 18:16.79 10/15/2019
26 |Sosebee, T.O. Lakeview Academy 18:17.08 10/17/2017
27 |Tesfaye, Ani Loganville HS 18:19.67 10/15/2019
28 |McGarity, Luke Oglethorpe County 18:23.64 10/15/2019
29 [Morris, Fletcher Wesleyan 18:25.24 10/24/2019
30 [Williamson, Elliot Athens academy 18:31.92 10/24/2019
31 |Gaddy, Brian Winder-Barrow HS 18:38.70 10/16/2018
32 [Hicks, Noah George Walto 18:43.50 10/24/2019
33 [Parada-Rubio, Christopher |Winder-Barrow HS 18:45.43 10/16/2018
34 [Donangelo, Marshall Gainesville 18:45.50 10/16/2018
35 |Nunez, Johnny Gainesville 18:46.68 10/16/2018
36 | Grater, Garrett Chestatee 18:47.34 10/15/2019
37 |Grater, Gavin Chestatee 18:48.50 10/15/2019
38 |William Logan Athens Academy 18:50.33 10/24/2019
39 |Garcia, Jeyson Chestatee 18:54.95 10/17/2017
40 |Honeycutt, Matthew North Oconee 18:55.94 9/21/2019
41 |[Keramidas, Michael Centennial 18:58.21 10/17/2017
42 |[Brooks, Gabe Hebron Christian 18:58.60 10/24/2019




43 |[Flores, Josh Johnson HS 18:58.60 9/10/2019

44 |Ford, Nathan Loganville HS 18:59.48 10/15/2019
45 |Scruggs, Lewis Athens Academy 18:59.58 10/24/2019
46 |[Reyes, David Gainesville 18:59.95 10/17/2017
47 |Sekowski, Trenton Loganville HS 19:00.30 10/15/2019
48 |[lonashku, Joshua Winder-Barrow HS 19:00.31 10/16/2018
49 [Verde, Jose Commerce 19:00.56 10/17/2017
50 |Erickson, Austin Riverside Mi 19:01.26 10/24/2019
51 [Woodall, Austin Habersham Central 19:02.53 10/17/2017
52 |King, Liam Towns County HS 19:02.56 10/15/2019
53 |Mcdonald, Heath North Oconee 19:02.64 9/21/2019

54 |Semones, Brandon Centennial 19:03.08 10/17/2017
55 |Ewers, George Henry Gainesville 19:04.14 10/16/2018
56 |Burton, Keaton Franklin County 19:04.20 10/15/2019
57 |Bourlet, Grey Tallulah Falls 19:05.11 10/15/2019
58 |McAree, Barrett Centennial 19:05.81 10/17/2017
59 [Sanders, Grady Stephens County 19:07.63 9/10/2019

60 |Lindsay, Cooper Rlverside 19:07.90 10/15/2019
61 |Kivett, Andrew Habersham Ce 19:08.51 10/17/2017
62 |Carter Cooper, John Lakeview Academy 19:11.80 10/17/2017
63 |[Walls, Jackson Wesleyan 19:13.18 10/24/2019
64 |[Wood, Ben Centennial 19:16.29 10/17/2017
65 [Smith, Zac Tallulah Falls 19:17.07 10/17/2017
66 |Gomez, Cesar Johnson HS 19:17.90 9/10/2019

67 |Griffith, Gage Chestatee 19:18.45 10/16/2018
68 |lzzo, Chris Wesleyan 19:18.97 10/24/2019
69 |King, Landon Providen C 19:19.76 10/24/2019
70 |Grier, Lane Oglethorpe County 19:20.28 10/15/2019
71 |Cox, Tucker North Oconee 19:20.46 9/21/2019

72 |Frankel, Zachery Oglethorpe County 19:21.58 10/15/2019
73 |Knoop, Vitaly Riverside 19:22.00 10/24/2019
74 |Ruiz, Froy East Hall HS 19:23.73 10/15/2019
75 |Lamarche, Philippe Centennial 19:24.45 10/17/2017
76 |Pearson, Max North Oconee 19:26.32 9/21/2019

77 [Wren, Drew Wesleyan 19:26.65 10/24/2019
78 |Otero, Oscar Gainesville 19:27.51 10/17/2017
79 |[Dillon, Robbie Athens Academy 19:27.65 10/24/2019
80 |Brooks, Michael Hebron Christian 19:28.52 9/21/2019

81 |Garcia, Jose Gainesville HS 19:29.38 10/16/2018
82 |Brown, Jenson Towns County HS 19:29.79 9/10/2019

83 [Ramirez, Esteban Lumpkin Co. 19:29.93 10/17/2017
84 |Antonio, Juan Johnson HS 19:30.80 9/10/2019

85 [Wall, Max Centennial 19:31.71 10/17/2017
86 |Landry, Cameron Centennial 19:32.77 10/17/2017
87 |Mosqueda, Alexander Gainesville 19:32.89 10/17/2017




88 [Scruggs, Jackson Athens Academy 19:37.69 9/10/2019
89 |Smith, Blythe Towns County HS 19:39.74 10/15/2019
90 |Cudemous, Alan Rlverside 19:42.38 10/15/2019
91 |[Beedle, Drew Athens C 19:42.78 10/24/2019
92 |Gitinyiro, Jean Gainesville 19:42.99 10/16/2018
93 |Caddell, Connor Centennial 19:44.22 10/17/2017
94 [Chandler, Brent Athens Academy 19:44.29 10/24/2019
95 [Duncan, River Stephens Co. 19:44.29 10/17/2017
96 |[Whitaker, Lucas Fannin County HS 19:45.23 10/15/2019
97 |Meek, Garrett Hebron Christian 19:45.78 9/21/2019
98 |Reddy, Mani Lakeview Academy 19:46.20 10/17/2017
99 |Marcero, Issac Lakeview Academy 19:46.69 10/24/2019
100 [Harris, Jones Lakeview Academy 19:46.80 10/15/2019
101 |Spinks, Rhett Morgan County HS 19:47.18 9/21/2019
102 |Allen, Parker Lakeview Academy 19:47.68 10/17/2017
103 |Cereneche, Jacob Athens C 19:48.08 10/24/2019
104 |Chastain, Will Habersham Ce 19:48.70 10/17/2017
105 |Hughes, Aaron Tallulah Falls 19:48.86 10/17/2017
106 |[Pannell, Collin North Oconee 19:49.08 9/21/2019
107 |Coolidge, Zachary Franklin County 19:50.04 10/15/2019
108 |Castaneda, Ismael Chestatee 19:50.14 10/17/2017
109 |Ricci, Dominic Commerce 19:50.95 10/15/2019
110 |lsmail, Hamdy Riverside M 19:52.99 10/24/2019
111 |Garcia, Lazaro Rabun County 19:53.26 10/17/2017
112 |Ayer, Mason Winder-Barrow HS 19:53.30 10/16/2018
113 |Brooks, Caden Chestatee 19:53.41 10/17/2017
114 |Hardin, Ethan Loganville HS 19:54.17 10/15/2019
115 |Wood, Sam Centennial 19:55.76 10/17/2017
116 |Metz, Mark Pinecrest Academy 19:56.61 10/24/2019
117 |Hancock, Bo North Oconee 19:58.70 9/21/2019
118 |Amezcua, Jose Gainesville 19:59.97 10/16/2018
119 |Villa, Colton Wesleyan 20:02.44

120 |Cortese, Josiah Athens Christian 20:03.85

121 |Hernandez, Fernando Johnson HS 20:04.49 9/10/2019
122 |Conley, John Paul Habersham Ce 20:04.89 10/17/2017
123 |Young, Joey Prince Avenue 20:06.08 10/24/2019
124 |Chastain, Daniel Habersham Ce 20:06.21 10/17/2017
125 |McGoldrick, Robby George Walton 20:06.69 9/21/2019
126 |Brown, Christopher Riverside 20:07.05 10/16/2018
127 |Lee, Gavin Gainesville 20:08.89 10/16/2018
128 |Jackson, Fredrick Stephens Co. 20:09.03 10/17/2017
129 |Pombo, Alex Riverside 20:09.93 10/24/2019
130 |Maldonado, Kenneth Gainesville 20:12.64 10/16/2018
131 |Daugherty, Nicholas The Cottage School 20:12.71 10/15/2019
132 |Brown, Joe George Walton 20:14.52 9/21/2019




133 |[Tompkins, Rainy Oglethorpe County 20:15.18 10/15/2019
134 |Owens, John Riverside 20:16.88 10/16/2018
135 |Tuck, Chayton Oglethorpe County 20:17.69 10/15/2019
136 |Griffis, Caleb Tallulah Falls 20:18.81 10/17/2017
137 |Brown, Miles Winder-Barrow HS 20:19.56 10/16/2018
138 |Alliya, Adomu Riverside 20:19.65 10/15/2019
139 [Okingo, Andrew Riverside 20:19.74 10/15/2019
140 |Charles, Kevin Stephens Co. 20:21.80 10/17/2017
141 |Romero, Jorge Lumpkin Co. 20:22.83 10/17/2017
142 |Clouatre, Chathan Tallulah Falls 20:23.65 10/17/2017
143 |Kehoe, Ryan Winder-Barrow HS 20:24.55 10/16/2018
144 |Billingsley, Abe Rabun County 20:25.02 10/17/2017
145 |Camp, Landon Hebron Christian 20:25.09 10/24/2019
146 |Patel, Krish North Oconee 20:26.05 9/21/2019

147 |Little, Josh Franklin County 20:26.73 10/15/2019
148 |Blane, James Riverside 20:27.33 10/16/2018
149 |Graham, Riley Chestatee 20:27.87 10/17/2017
150 |Garcia, Miguel Chestatee 20:28.67 10/17/2017
151 |Bradley, John Commerce 20:28.75 10/16/2018
152 |Sweatt, Jacob Winder-Barrow HS 20:29.63 10/16/2018
153 |Benefield, Adam Gainesville HS 20:29.69 10/17/2017
154 |Hudson, Joseph Riverside 20:29.94 10/15/2019
155 |Gresham, Chris Centennial 20:30.10 10/16/2018
156 |Quijada, Luis Towns County HS 20:30.43 9/10/2019

157 |Lynch, Hayden Fannin County HS 20:30.72 10/15/2019
158 |Martin, Ryan Habersham Central 20:31.31 9/10/2019

159 |[Stevens, Orlando Riverside 20:32.29 10/16/2018
160 |Pina, Alonso Gainesville HS 20:33.60 10/17/2017
161 |Horac, Radim Commerce 20:33.61 10/16/2018
162 |Owens, Cole Rabun Gap 20:33.86 9/10/2019

163 |Haley, Adam Franklin County 20:34.17 10/15/2019
164 |Kisor, Jacob Loganville HS 20:34.57 10/15/2019
165 |Alcerreca, Luis Riverside 20:35.38 10/15/2019
166 |Xiong, Zhigao Henrry Tallulah Falls 20:35.47 10/24/2019
167 |Hatcher, Alex North Oconee 20:35.51 9/21/2019

168 |Frain, Patrick Pinecrest Academy 20:36.68 10/24/2019
169 |Ead, Jay Centennial 20:36.89 10/17/2017
170 |Wang, Zi Tallulah Falls 20:39.22 9/21/2019

171 |Marcero, Isaac Lakeview Academy 20:40.06 10/15/2019
172 |Roberts, Nolan Hebron Christian 20:40.47 10/24/2019
173 |McDonald, Josiah Lumpkin Co. 20:40.55 10/17/2017
174 |Sharpe, Ruslan Centennial 20:41.23 10/17/2017
175 |Lange, Brandon Morgan County HS 20:41.34 9/21/2019

176 |Jue, Matthew Lakeview Academy 20:41.87 10/15/2019
177 |Nabuski, ALi Athens Academy 20:41.94 10/24/2019




178 |Ramos, Bryan Chestatee 20:43.60 10/17/2017
179 |Hoffman, Kaine Towns County HS 20:43.93 10/17/2017
180 |Buendia, Jose Chestatee 20:44.64 10/15/2019
181 |Rodriguez, Brian Athens C 20:46.58 10/24/2019
182 |Bridges, Chase Commerce 20:46.96 10/16/2018
183 |Bujanda, Victor North Oconee 20:47.60 9/21/2019

184 |Penaloza, Jesse Gainesville HS 20:47.73 10/17/2017
185 |Dawson, Jack Loganville HS 20:48.68 10/15/2019
186 |Kelly, Collin Tallulah Falls 20:49.90 10/24/2019
187 |Jones, Jacob Fannin County HS 20:50.28 10/15/2019
188 |Frost, Clay Oglethorpe County 20:50.64 10/15/2019
189 |Baham, Eric Centennial 20:50.95 10/16/2018
190 |Pursell, Jacob Winder-Barrow HS 20:50.98 10/16/2018
191 |Adams, Wesley Lumpkin Co. 20:52.99 10/17/2017
192 |Bradley, Nick Rabun County 20:53.01 10/16/2018
193 |Bennett, Grant Habersham Central 20:53.39 10/17/2017
194 |Crafford, Charles Riverside 20:54.20 10/15/2019
195 |Rodriguez, Johnny Gainesville HS 20:54.76 10/17/2017
196 |Zuno, Josiah Centennial 20:55.53 10/16/2018
197 |Barrett, Peyton Towns County HS 20:55.84 10/15/2019
198 |Loring, Aidan Rabun Gap 20:56.40 9/10/2019

199 |Corbett, Kale Tallulah Falls 20:56.84 10/24/2019
200 |Morgan, Kade Commerce 20:56.97 10/15/2019
201 |Conroy, William The Cottage School 20:57.70 10/15/2019
202 |[Holbrooks, Ethan Stephens Co. 20:57.84 10/16/2018
203 |Stewart, Henry Lakeview Academy 20:59.27 10/24/2019
204 |Damian, Guel Gainesville HS 21:00.72 10/17/2017
205 |Styer, Josh Centennial 21:01.28 10/17/2017
206 |[Ortega, Eric Chestatee 21:02.27 10/16/2018
207 |Viehweg, Matthew Stephens County 21:02.86 10/16/2018
208 |Barahona, Ruben Riverside 21:02.90 10/15/2019
209 |Valladeres, Bryan Oglethorpe County 21:03.22 10/15/2019
210 |Goodsite, Rhese Centennial 21:04.71 10/17/2017
211 |Banda, Jorge Chestatee 21:04.92 10/16/2018
212 |Amato, Luis Centennial 21:05.03 10/16/2018
213 |Myers, Reese Lakeview Academy 21:05.38 10/17/2017
214 |Carrasquero, Jose Centennial 21:05.66 10/17/2017
215 |Arnold, Jake North Oconee 21:06.20 9/21/2019

216 |Hames, Grant Habersham Central 21:06.29 10/17/2017
217 |Cortez, Antonio Gainesville HS 21:06.44 10/17/2017
218 |Bryson, Aaron Rabun County 21:07.25 10/17/2017
219 |Ceska, Oliver Gainesville HS 21:07.81 10/17/2017
220 |[Graham, Blaine Oglethorpe County 21:09.92 10/15/2019
221 |Whitehead, Oliver Lakeview Academy 21:10.07 10/17/2017
222 |Espinoza, Eli Lakeview Academy 21:10.34 10/17/2017




223 |Watts, Jacob Habersham Central 21:10.75 9/10/2019

224 |Forrester, Marcus Stephens Co. 21:10.99 10/17/2017
225 |Kubiak, Jack Lakeview Academy 21:11.21 10/24/2019
226 |Prickett, Aden Madison County 21:14.10 9/10/2019

227 |Lovelace, Jordan Towns County HS 21:15.15 10/17/2017
228 |Ludlow, Alex Morgan County HS 21:16.36 9/21/2019

229 |Merales, Johnny Johnson HS 21:17.08 9/10/2019

230 |Johnson, William North Oconee 21:17.21 9/21/2019

231 |Barnette, Beau Habersham Ce 21:18.41 10/17/2017
232 |Armbruster, Mathew Centennial 21:18.65 10/17/2017
233 |Wanner, Ethan Tallulah Falls 21:19.79 10/24/2019
234 |Damroze, Dylan Franklin County 21:19.90 10/15/2019
235 |Croker, Sully George Walton 21:21.19 10/24/2019
236 |Thompson, Jack Gainesville HS 21:24.58 10/17/2017
237 |Vaughn, Eli Athens C 21:27.16 10/24/2019
238 |Laurson, August Providence C 21:28.43 10/24/2019
239 |[Smith, Conner Madison County 21:29.26 9/10/2019

240 |Leach, Seth Rabun County 21:29.38 10/15/2019
241 |Velasquez, Pascual Chestatee 21:30.76 10/17/2017
242 |Brooks, Canon Tallulah Falls 21:31.70 10/24/2019
243 |Tavani, RJ Centennial 21:32.15 10/17/2017
244 |Hutchison, Erich Hebron Christian 21:32.87 10/24/2019
245 |Tyler, Ryan Towns County HS 21:33.09 10/16/2018
246 |Sims, Eli Tallulah Falls 21:33.74 10/24/2019
247 |Ferm, Chas Commerce 21:38.84 10/17/2017
248 |Thompson, Matthew Prince Ave 21:40.05 10/24/2019
249 |Campbell, Matthew Rabun Gap 21:40.17 9/10/2019

250 |Gilreath, Garrett Oglethorpe County 21:41.86 10/15/2019
251 |Hernandez, Alan East Hall HS 21:44.05 10/15/2019
252 |Holbrooks, Caden Stephens Co. 21:44.82 10/17/2017
253 |Rouse, Lane Towns County HS 21:45.65 9/10/2019

254 |Jones, Jonathan Morgan County HS 21:46.16 9/21/2019

255 |Pierce, Zach Winder-Barrow HS 21:46.86 10/16/2018
256 |Ferrell, Laken Lumpkin Co. 21:47.59 10/17/2017
257 [Moreno, Will East Hall HS 21:49.55 10/15/2019
258 |Mullis, Chaz Tallulah Falls 21:50.12 10/24/2019
259 |Diaz, Oscar Commerce 21:50.75 10/17/2017
260 |Smith, Nathan Madison County 21:51.46 9/10/2019

261 |[Hunter, Rhett Stephens Co. 21:51.88 10/17/2017
262 |Carr, Temple Habersham Central 21:53.53 10/17/2017
263 |Hackney, Jackson Hebron Christian 21:53.73 10/24/2019
264 |Talavera Jimenez, Brian Habersham Central 21:54.32 9/10/2019

265 |Godinez, Erick Chestatee 21:54.74 10/17/2017
266 |Kivett, Edward Habersham Central 21:54.75 10/17/2017
267 |Broska, Troy Stephens County 21:54.84 10/16/2018




268 |Aliyu, Adamu Rlverside 21:55.68 10/16/2018
269 |Mustard, Stephen North Oconee 21:55.77 9/21/2019

270 |Roland, Shepherd Tallulah Falls 21:58.08 10/17/2017
271 |Mendiola, Jose Gainesville HS 21:58.91 10/17/2017
272 |Bonilla, Douglas Gainesville HS 21:59.36 10/17/2017




Girls
Place

—_
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TFS Upper COLLEGE XC Course Legacy List - Started Oct 17, 2017

Girls < 25:00

Name

Browning, Brooke
Harrison, Sarah
Piper, Georgia
Truax, Gracie
Mclanahan, Davis
Branch, Kate

Bell, Paden
Thompson, Ashley
Woods, Gracie

Du Plessis, Isabelle
Gresham, Perry
Villa, Sophie
Tucker, Bella
Gomez, Dennis
Walden, Chloe
Graham, McKenna
Louthan, Palmer
Duncan, Caroline
Hodges, Danielle
Alexander, Sophie
Wadsworth, Katie
Kopp, Kayleigh
Cunningham, Kat
Kleiber, Kate
Jessup, Laura
Williams, Clara Jane
Wadsworth, Lizzie
Whitehead, Hannah
McGinn, Brittan
Stockton, Georgia
Lahey, Samantha
Harris, Lily

White, Emma
Buchanan, Elizabeth
Dickerson, Korey
Fisher, Alexandra
Macias, Dulce
Herbert, Jailin
Alexander, Lucy
O'Shields, Kate
Cloud, Mackenzie
Sosa, Ashley
Waugh, Lucy

Hall, McKenna
Strickland, Megan
Massey, Kate
Palma, Keren
Cumiskey, Patricia

Team

Hebron Christian
Athens Academy
Hebron Christian
Centennial
Athens Academy
Athens Academy
Commerce
Gainesville
Franklin County
Centennial
Tallulah Falls
Wesleyan School
Wesleyan School
Chestatee
Loganville HS
Chestatee
Wesleyan School
North Oconee
Centennial
Tallulah Falls
Oglethorpe County
North Oconee
Lumpkin Co.
Athens Academy
Loganville HS
Athens Academy
Oglethorpe County
Towns County HS
Prince Avenu
Rabun County
Centennial
Lakeview Academy
Fannin County HS
Centennial

North Oconee
Centennial
Gainesville
Loganville HS
Tallulah Falls
Wesleyan School
Athens Christian
Gainesville
Athens Academy
Loganville HS
Centennial
Commerce
Athens Christian
Gainesville

Time
20:23.97
20:58.80
21:34.40
21:44.70
21:48.40
21:49.30
21:57.15
21:57.43
21:59.33
22:10.68
22:11.87
22:15.30
22:20.20
22:21.43
22:22.22
22:23.08
22:34.60
22:36.76
22:37.61
22:39.10
22:39.40
22:40.68
22:41.55
22:45.50
22:46.95
22:47.30
22:51.10
22:51.90
22:52.90
22:53.61
22:54.19
22:55.80
22:56.56
22:57.40
22:58.55
23:03.87
23:08.91
23:08.97
23:10.90
23:13.30
23:15.30
23:15.49
23:18.10
23:20.65
23:20.83
23:22.96
23:26.50
23:26.88

9/21/2019

10/24/2019
10/24/2019
10/16/2018
10/24/2019
10/24/2019
10/15/2019
10/16/2018
10/15/2019
10/17/2017
10/17/2017
10/24/2019
10/24/2019
10/17/2017
10/15/2019
10/17/2017
10/24/2019
9/21/2019

10/17/2017
10/24/2019
10/15/2019
9/21/2019

10/17/2017
10/24/2019
10/15/2019
10/24/2019
10/15/2019
10/17/2017
10/24/2019
10/17/2017
10/17/2017
10/24/2019
10/15/2019
10/17/2017
9/21/2019

10/17/2017
10/17/2017
10/15/2019
10/24/2019
10/24/2019
10/24/2019
10/16/2018

10/15/2019
10/17/2017
10/17/2017
10/24/2019
10/17/2017



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Rairigh, Caroline
Moran, Maybell
Coleman, Elizabeth
Nimmons, Madison
Ashe, Anna

Hyser, Molly
Williams, Lily
Nivens, Sara
Bryan, Sara
Singer, Kayla
Dollyhigh, Maddie
Simpkins, Sallie
Mariche, Lenin
Bledsoe, Liv
Webb, Brittany
Sturdivant, Taylor
Cannon, Hanna
Wright, Molly Jo
Cottrell, Ella Ryann
Arrowood, Taralee
Villa, Esmeralda
Brownlee, Emily
Farmer, Taylor
Marlowe, Hannah
Buchanan, Sarah
Whalen, Sydney
Caldwell, Ansley
Duarte, Perla
Garcia, Elvia
Coggins, Emily
Mitchell, Maria
Edwards, Katherine
Hawks, Lindley
Cliche, Hailey
Kilmov, Katya
Jackson, Emma
Trotter, Kate
Kelly, Caitlin
Alcon, Madison
Witherspoon, Grace
Cornett, Taylor
Whitson, Maria
Collier, Hazel

Bell, Cameron

Lumpkin Co.
Gainesville

Prince A
Oglethorpe County
Stephens County
Centennial
Centennial
Lakeview Academy
George Walton
Centennial
Chestatee

Prince A
Centennial

North Oconee
Commerce
Gainesville
Rabun County
Rabun County
Morgan County HS
Towns County HS
Chestatee
Hebron Christian
Johnson HS
North Oconee
Centennial
Hebron Christian
North Oconee
Chestatee
Lumpkin Co.
Athens Academy
Centennial
Gainesville
Madison County
Chestatee
Centennial
Tallulah Falls
Tallulah Falls
Wesleyan School
Hebron Christian
Stephens County
Towns County HS
Tallulah Falls
Stephens County
Centennial

23:28.96
23:28.99
23:32.70
23:35.05
23:36.08
23:38.07
23:44.57
23:48.10
23:49.00
23:50.18
23:51.76
23:53.90
23:54.75
23:59.55
23:59.74
24:03.52
24:07.42
24:09.40
24:09.75
24:14.05
24:15.08
24:15.40
24:17.20
24:17.52
24:18.39
24:24.50
24:25.04
24:25.81
24:26.45
24:29.70
24:30.32
24:31.71
24:34.62
24:34.68
24:35.31
24:37.10
24:38.00
24:41.60
24:41.70
24:51.11
24:54.91
24:55.65
24:57.59
24:590.84

10/17/2017
10/16/2018
10/24/2019
10/15/2019
9/10/2019

10/17/2017
10/16/2018
10/24/2019
10/24/2019
10/17/2017
10/17/2017
10/24/2019
10/17/2017
9/21/2019

10/17/2017
10/16/2018
10/17/2017
10/15/2019
9/21/2019

10/17/2017
10/17/2017
10/24/2019
9/10/2019

9/21/2019

10/16/2018
10/24/2019
9/21/2019

10/15/2019
10/17/2017
10/24/2019
10/17/2017
10/17/2017
9/10/2019

10/15/2019
10/16/2018
10/24/2019
10/24/2019
10/24/2019
10/24/2019
9/10/2019

10/17/2017
10/16/2018
10/17/2017
10/17/2017
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Tallulah Falls School High School Cross Country

Legacy List HS BOYS

11/3/2019

Name

Evan Prince
Chris Pic

Mike Wood

Alex Hubbard
Robert Molard
Courtney Stroud
Chris Geiger
Aaron Hughes
Zac Smith

Grey Bourlet
Chris Burke
Caleb Griffis
Michael Weidner
Jason Hitt
Yelekai Gurmessa
Wylie Petty
Alvaro Anton-Ripoll
Will Grimsley
Damon Wood
Jason Callaway
Chathan Clouatre
Jake Carmack
Hunter Braham
Jay Knight

T.K. Knowles
Frederick Jackson
Nathan Woodland
Grant Hames
Cody Thomas
Marc Snow

<20.00

Grade Time

10
12
12
12
12

12
10
12
10
11
10
11
11
11
12
8
12
9
12
9
11
12

10
9
9
10
12
12

16:14.70
16:41
16:51
17:13
17:36
17:37

17:46.01

17:58.47

18:19.00

18:23.20

18:24.10

18:35.48

18:39.50

18:41.79
18:42

18:42.30
18:45
18:46

18:55.20
18:56

19:15.20

19:15.40
19:17

19:24.50

19:35.00

19:39.20

19:40.10

19:49.00

19:53.40
19:58

Date
10/3/2019
1987
10/10/1991

2000
11/12/1988
10/3/2019
9/10/2016
9/25/2018
10/5/2018
11/7/1992
9/10/2016
10/6/2015
11/10/1990
10/10/2007
11/14/1987
11/5/2007
9/15/2012
11/14/1987
10/11/1991
10/26/2017
10/10/2013
9/15/2012
11/14/87
10/1/2015
10/30/2014
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015

Location
Unicoi State Park
Region (Riverside)

State

State
State

Carrollton state meet

East Jackson
Westminister
Unicoi State Park
State
East Jackson
Hebron
State
TFS Farm
State
Unicoi
East Jackson
State
Winder-Barrow
Unicoi State Park
Area@ACS
East Jackson
State
Unicoi State Park
Area@Athens A.
Unicoi State Park
Unicoi State Park
Unicoi State Park

Best Places/Honors
5/212. 6 top 3, 2 top 5 races
2nd Region
1st State, Area Champ x 3
2nd State 2002, 5th state 2001
15th State
6th State
5th in Area, 14/117 at State
2/76
11117
101/217
19th State
26/58
15/185
16th State
1st (CnQ)
29th State
JV race
63/166
34th State
71/475
162/221
73rd
86/166
43rd Sate
124/187
31/62
127/187
133/187
137/187

10/29/1998 Region (Gainesville College)
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Tallulah Falls School High School Cross Country 5k
Legacy List HS GIRLS ~ <25:00

11/3/2019
Name Time Date [Gradd Location
Perry Gresham 20:59.10 | 10/5/17 12 Unicoi
Lucy Alexander 21:19.80 | 10/5/18 9 Unicoi
Sophie Alexander 21:22.60 | 10/3/19 | 12 | Unicoi 18/177
Brandy Clark 22:01.00 | 11/7/1992 Athens
Diana Rouse 22:04.00 (1986 Marietta
Roland Atiley 22:22.00 [10/11/1990
Anna Paddock 22:30.84 [11/10/1990 Marietta
Lindon Pederson 23:00.00 [10/21/2014 TFS Farm
Maria Whitson 23:13.10 | 10/5/17 10 Unicoi
Kate Trotter 23:54.00 | 10/3/19 9 Unicoi
Emma Jackson 23:56.20 | 10/3/19 9 Unicoi
Tessa Rutledge 24:07.00 {10/28/1999| 9 Gainesville
Sarah Catherine Fordhg 24:22.97 | 10/26/17 | 12 ACS
Macy Murdock 24:56.80 | 9/5/19 10 North Hall

Important Place
5/71 Area 2-A @ ACS, 25th State Nov 2017
36/106 State 11-2-19
38/106 State 11-2-19
tenth place in state
3rd region and 10th state
4th region and 3rd team state
12/73 A girls state
34/56 Area 2-A @ AA
30/62 Area 2-A ACS
84/177
85/177
15/57 region 8-a championship
32/62 Area 2 - A Pvt




11/3/19

rank name
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Mike Wood

Prince, Evan
Robert Molard
Courtney Stroud
Geiger, Chris

Chris Burke
Jason Hitt
Wylie Petty

Damon Wood
Bourlet, Grey

Jay Knight

Clouatre, Chathan

Kelly, Collin

Corbett, Kale
Xiong, Henrry

All TFS state Competitors

time

16:51.00
16:53.55
17:36.00
17:37.00
17:46.01
18:24.10
18:41.79
18:42.30
18:55.20
19:23.92
19:24.50
20:16.21
20:20.16
21:34.44
21:39.21

Boys
place 11/2/2019
1 10/10/1991
5117 11/2/2019
15 2000
6 11/12/1988
14/117  11/2/2019
19 11/7/1992
16 11/10/1990
29 11/14/1987
34 11/14/1987
66/117  11/2/2019
43 11/14/87
87/117  11/2/2019
90/117  11/2/2019
107/117 11/2/2019
109/117 11/2/2019

location

State

Carrollton 2019 GHSA state
State

State

Carrollton 2019 GHSA state
State

State

State

State

Carrollton 2019 GHSA state
State

Carrollton 2019 GHSA state
Carrollton 2019 GHSA state
Carrollton 2019 GHSA state
Carrollton 2019 GHSA state
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11/3/19

name
Brandy Clark
Alexander, Lucy
Alexander, Sophie
Roland Atiley
Anna Paddock
Trotter, Kate
Jackson, Emma
Herrera, Sophie

All TFS state Competitors

time
22:01.00
22:15.46
22:19.03
22:22.00
22:30.84
24:44 .59
24:45.25
27:01.56

Girls
place year

10 11/7/1992
36/109  11/2/2019
38/109  11/2/2019

10/11/1990
12/73 11/10/1990
74/109  11/2/2019
75/109  11/2/2019
104/109 11/2/2019

location

Athens state championship
Carrollton 2019 GHSA state
Carrollton 2019 GHSA state
State

Marietta state champ.
Carrollton 2019 GHSA state
Carrollton 2019 GHSA state
Carrollton 2019 GHSA state



